

M/s Bahar ARR Wine & Anr. Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWP No.16999 of 2025

26.11.2025 Present: Mr. Shrawan Dogra, Sr. Advocate, with Mr. Lovneesh Singh Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Additional Advocate General, for respondent-State.

Reply not filed. As prayed for, let the needful be done within four weeks. List thereafter. Interim to continue.

Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

November 26, 2025
(Rishi)